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2025 Canada Games / Diving

Men`s-Hommes Platform - Plateforme Final

Jeux du Canada Games 2025 / Plongeon

Referee: BREWER, JILL                       Asst. Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: LORTIE, STÉPHANE         

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 5: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 6: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 7: FOURNIER, BRUNO                

    1.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  TEAM QUEBEC                                  358.35

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5   86.40     86.40 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0   81.00    167.40 (1)

        10M   624B  2.8        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   71.40    238.80 (2)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   56.55    295.35 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   63.00    358.35 (1)

    2.  TARASOFF, KASH                TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            352.05

        10M   305C  2.8        9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0   75.60     75.60 (2)

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5   86.40    162.00 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   78.00    240.00 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   81.60    321.60 (1)

        10M   205B  2.9        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   30.45    352.05 (2)

    3.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                TEAM QUEBEC                                  352.00

        10M   107B  3.0        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   75.00     75.00 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    129.60 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   86.40    216.00 (3)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   67.20    283.20 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   68.80    352.00 (3)

    4.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               TEAM QUEBEC                                  335.05

        10M   107C  2.7        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   68.85     68.85 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   78.40    147.25 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   54.60    201.85 (4)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   66.00    267.85 (4)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.20    335.05 (4)

    5.  LÉGER LAZARY, NOLAND          TEAM ONTARIO                                 310.40

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   61.60     61.60 (5)

        10M   107C  2.7        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   59.40    121.00 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   70.40    191.40 (5)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   58.80    250.20 (5)

        10M   5235D 2.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   60.20    310.40 (5)
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    6.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        282.80

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   56.00     56.00 (7)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   61.50    117.50 (7)

        5M    205C  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   52.50    170.00 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   50.40    220.40 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   62.40    282.80 (6)

    7.  TIAGLEI, VLAD                 TEAM MANITOBA                                256.40

        10M   107C  2.7        6.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   58.05     58.05 (6)

        5M    205C  3.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   46.50    104.55 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   52.65    157.20 (9)

        10M   5251B 2.6        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   57.20    214.40 (7)

        10M   614B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   42.00    256.40 (7)

    8.  CONGDON, JACKSON              TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        254.90

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   41.85     41.85 (9)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   67.20    109.05 (8)

        10M   107C  2.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   55.35    164.40 (7)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   37.70    202.10 (8)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   52.80    254.90 (8)

    9.  RICO-LAM, MARK                TEAM ALBERTA                                 250.20

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   51.00     51.00 (8)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   68.80    119.80 (6)

        10M   6243D 3.2        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   41.60    161.40 (8)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   39.20    200.60 (9)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   49.60    250.20 (9)

    10. YANG, PAUL                    TEAM ALBERTA                                 203.25

        5M    405C  3.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   35.65     35.65 (12)

        5M    105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60     90.25 (10)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   42.55    132.80 (10)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   36.25    169.05 (10)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   34.20    203.25 (10)

    11. TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        189.50

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   40.50     40.50 (10)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   33.60     74.10 (11)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   32.20    106.30 (12)

        10M   6243D 3.2        3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   30.40    136.70 (12)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   52.80    189.50 (11)
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    12. LANDRY, NICOLAS               TEAM MANITOBA                                185.25

        10M   107C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   36.45     36.45 (11)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   33.60     70.05 (12)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   42.00    112.05 (11)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   43.20    155.25 (11)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   30.00    185.25 (12)
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